
APPLE TURNOVER

CROISSANT

Apple Turnover Croissant

20 Apr 2026

Dimensions: 175mm x 80mm x 60mm  Serving Size: 170g  Store at: Store in a cool, dry area  Shelf Life: 2
days 

Ingredients

WHEAT Flour (Thiamin, Folate), Diced Apple (19%)
(Apple, Water, Ascorbic Acid, Citric Acid), Vanilla Icing
(Glucose Syrup, Corn Syrup, Water, Vegetable Oils
(Palm), Emulsifiers (322 (SOY), 435, 469 (MILK), 471,
475), Natural Cream Flavour, Stabiliser (464),
Vegetable Gum (415 (SOY)), Sugar, Salt, Preservative
(202), Colour (160a)), Icing Sugar (Sugar, WHEAT

Starch), Unsalted Butter (MILK), Water, Cane Sugar,
Cream (SOY) (Palm Oil, Emulsifier (471, 435),
Antioxidant (307b)), Starch (Thickener 1422), Skim



MILK, Iodised Salt, Yeast, Gluten (WHEAT), Improver (
WHEAT Flour, Malt Flour (WHEAT), Ascorbic Acid),
Cassia

Allergens

Contains Gluten,Contains Milk,Contains Soy,Contains
Wheat

Country Of Origins

Made in Australia from at least 42% Australian
ingredients

Nutrition Information

Servings per pack:   1

Approx. serving size (gm):   170

  Avg. qty per serving Avg. qty per 100g

Energy (kj) 2710.58 1594.46

Protein (gm) 6.21 3.65

Fat -Total (gm) 32.3 19

Saturated (gm) 23.12 13.6

Carbohydrate (gm) 82.57 48.57

Sugars (gm) 47.01 27.65

Sodium 380.8 224

Dietary Certified

Is Halal Certified No



Is Kosher Certified No

Is Gluten Free No

Is GMO No

Is Vegan No

 

Disclaimer: Please note that all product specifications are subject to change at our discretion, and actual products
received may vary to the information or image provided.

Allergen warning: Made in a facility that also uses Dairy, Nuts, Sesame, Eggs and Sulphites.


